
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(20) Daniel Christensen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

1:41.063 
1:37.161 
1:37.007 
1:34.920 
1:36.018 
1:35.988 
1:33.257 

Diff 

+7.806 
+3.904 
+3.750 
+1.663 
+2.761 
+2.731 

Time of Day 

9:48:57.929 
9:50:35.090 
9:52:12.097 
9:53:47.017 
9:55:23.035 
9:56:59.023 
9:58:32.280 

Printed: 01-07-2016 10:01:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Friday 

Yellow - 0940-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:40:04 

Vojens 1,330 km 

01-07-2016 09:40 


