	Mini RR										_	
Friday						Vojens 1,330 km						
Yellow - 0940-1000							01-07-2016 09:40					
Qualifyi	ing started a	at 9:40:04										
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time	of Day	
	Christensen											
1 2	1:41.063 1:37.161	+7.806 +3.904	9:48:57.929 9:50:35.090									
3	1:37.007	+3.750	9:52:12.097									
4	1:34.920	+1.663	9:53:47.017									
5	1:36.018	+2.761	9:55:23.035									
6 7	1:35.988 1:33.257	+2.731	9:56:59.023 9:58:32.280									
'	1.33.257		9.30.32.200									
				1								

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Race Director: Thorleif Møller